
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
Workshop/Seminar/FDP (A.Y. 2023-2024) (From 01-06-2023 to 31-05-2024)

S.NO FACULTY NAME

WORKSHOP/
SEMINAR/

FDP/
STTP

EVENT TITTLE(3-Day, 5-day FDP) ATTENDED/
ORGANIZED

VENUE &
CONDUCTED

BY

DATE
(Duration

From & To)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Dr.R.S.R.Krishnam Naidu FDP ATTENDED NPTEL August to October

Dr.R.S.R.Krishnam Naidu FDP ATTENDED NPTEL

Dr.R.Amaleswari FDP ATTENDED NPTEL August to October

Mr.P.Mahesh FDP ATTENDED NPTEL August to October

Mr.P.Mahesh FDP ATTENDED

Mr.P.Mahesh WORKSHOP ATTENDED 03-10-2023 TO
05-10-2023

Mrs.V.Usha Rani FDP ATTENDED NPTEL August to October

Mrs.S.Yamini FDP ATTENDED NPTEL August to October

Mrs.S.Yamini FDP ATTENDED NPTEL

Mrs.S.Yamini FDP ATTENDED August 21-25, 2023

Mrs.S.Yamini FDP ATTENDED

Mrs.S.Yamini WORKSHOP ATTENDED 03-10-2023 TO
05-10-2023

Mr.A.Bala Raja Ram FDP ATTENDED NPTEL August to October

Mr.A.Bala Raja Ram FDP ATTENDED NPTEL

Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh FDP ATTENDED NPTEL August to October

Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh FDP ATTENDED NPTEL

Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh FDP ATTENDED

Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh WORKSHOP ATTENDED 03-10-2023 TO
05-10-2023

Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh TTP ATTENDED UGC-MMTTC,Andhra
University,Vsp 22-01-2024 to 31-01-2024

Mr. S Ramanjaneyulu Korada FDP ATTENDED NPTEL August to October

Mr. S Ramanjaneyulu Korada FDP ATTENDED August 21-25, 2023

Mr. S Ramanjaneyulu Korada FDP ATTENDED

Mr. S Ramanjaneyulu Korada WORKSHOP ATTENDED 03-10-2023 TO
05-10-2023

Mr. S Ramanjaneyulu Korada FDP ATTENDED DJ Academy of Research and
Innovations

12-09-2023 TO
16-09-2023

ATTENDED

Mrs.S.Chaitanya FDP ATTENDED Nadimpalli Satynarayana raju
Institute of technology 29-1-2024 to 02-02-2024

EV-VEHICLE DYNAMICS AND ELECTRIC
DRIVES Jan -March

ACCREDIATION AND OUTCOME BASED
EDUCATION
ACCREDIATION AND OUTCOME BASED
EDUCATION
RECENT TRENDS IN ELECTRIC VEHICLE
TECHNOLOGY

Nadimpalli Satynarayana raju
Institute of technology

03 DAYS HANDS ON WORKSHOP N PCB
DESIGN AND TESTING

Nadimpalli Satynarayana raju
Institute of technology

ACCREDIATION AND OUTCOME BASED
EDUCATION
ACCREDIATION AND OUTCOME BASED
EDUCATION
EV-VEHICLE DYNAMICS AND ELECTRIC
DRIVES Jan -March

Developing eContent for Teaching and
Learning of Mathematics

Central Institute of
Educational Technology,

NCERT
RECENT TRENDS IN ELECTRIC VEHICLE
TECHNOLOGY

Nadimpalli Satynarayana raju
Institute of technology

03 DAYS HANDS ON WORKSHOP N PCB
DESIGN AND TESTING

Nadimpalli Satynarayana raju
Institute of technology

ACCREDIATION AND OUTCOME BASED
EDUCATION
EV-VEHICLE DYNAMICS AND ELECTRIC
DRIVES Jan -March

ACCREDIATION AND OUTCOME BASED
EDUCATION
EV-VEHICLE DYNAMICS AND ELECTRIC
DRIVES Jan -March

RECENT TRENDS IN ELECTRIC VEHICLE
TECHNOLOGY

Nadimpalli Satynarayana raju
Institute of technology

03 DAYS HANDS ON WORKSHOP N PCB
DESIGN AND TESTING

Nadimpalli Satynarayana raju
Institute of technology

NEP 2020 Orientation & Sensitization
programme under malavia mission Teacher
Training Programme of UGC
ACCREDIATION AND OUTCOME BASED
EDUCATION

Developing eContent for Teaching and
Learning of Mathematics

Central Institute of
Educational Technology,

NCERT
RECENT TRENDS IN ELECTRIC VEHICLE
TECHNOLOGY

Nadimpalli Satynarayana raju
Institute of technology

03 DAYS HANDS ON WORKSHOP N PCB
DESIGN AND TESTING

Nadimpalli Satynarayana raju
Institute of technology

Enriching Academicians in the AJERA

Ms.L.Advila FDP GMRIT 04-03-2024 To
09-03-2024

1 Week online faculty development
program(Viksit Bharat 2047)

ACCREDIATION AND OUTCOME BASED

1week FDP /Awarded a certificate from
GMRIT on Artificial intelligence application to
electric vehicles

19-06-2023 TO
23-06-2023.

19-06-2023 TO
23-06-2023.

19-06-2023 TO
23-06-2023.

19-06-2023 TO
23-06-2023.


