

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Permanently Affiliated to JNTUGY, Vizianagaram) Recognized under Section 2(1) & 12(8) of the UGC Act, 1956; Accredited by NAAC with A Grade



DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING						
Workshop/Seminar/FDP (A.Y. 2023-2024) (From 01-06-2023 to 31-05-2024)						
s.no	FACULTY NAME	WORKSHOP/ SEMINAR/ FDP/ STTP	EVENT TITTLE(3-Day, 5-day FDP)	ATTENDED/ ORGANIZED	VENUE & CONDUCTED BY	DATE (Duration From & To)
1	Dr.R.S.R.Krishnam Naidu	FDP	ACCREDIATION AND OUTCOME BASED	ATTENDED	NPTEL	August to October
2	Dr.R.S.R.Krishnam Naidu	FDP	EV-VEHICLE DYNAMICS AND ELECTRIC DRIVES	ATTENDED	NPTEL	Jan -March
3	Dr.R.Amaleswari	FDP	ACCREDIATION AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION	ATTENDED	NPTEL	August to October
4	Mr.P.Mahesh	FDP	ACCREDIATION AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION	ATTENDED	NPTEL	August to October
5	Mr.P.Mahesh	FDP	RECENT TRENDS IN ELECTRIC VEHICLE TECHNOLOGY	ATTENDED	Nadimpalli Satynarayana raju Institute of technology	19-06-2023 TO 23-06-2023.
6	Mr.P.Mahesh	WORKSHOP	03 DAYS HANDS ON WORKSHOP N PCB DESIGN AND TESTING	ATTENDED	Nadimpalli Satynarayana raju Institute of technology	03-10-2023 TO 05-10-2023
7	Mrs.V.Usha Rani	FDP	ACCREDIATION AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION	ATTENDED	NPTEL	August to October
8	Mrs.S.Yamini	FDP	ACCREDIATION AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION	ATTENDED	NPTEL	August to October
9	Mrs.S.Yamini	FDP	EV-VEHICLE DYNAMICS AND ELECTRIC DRIVES	ATTENDED	NPTEL	Jan -March
10	Mrs.S.Yamini	FDP	Developing eContent for Teaching and Learning of Mathematics	ATTENDED	Central Institute of Educational Technology, NCERT	August 21-25, 2023
11	Mrs.S.Yamini	FDP	RECENT TRENDS IN ELECTRIC VEHICLE TECHNOLOGY	ATTENDED	Nadimpalli Satynarayana raju Institute of technology	19-06-2023 TO 23-06-2023.
12	Mrs.S.Yamini	WORKSHOP	03 DAYS HANDS ON WORKSHOP N PCB DESIGN AND TESTING	ATTENDED	Nadimpalli Satynarayana raju Institute of technology	03-10-2023 TO 05-10-2023
13	Mr.A.Bala Raja Ram	FDP	ACCREDIATION AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION	ATTENDED	NPTEL	August to October
14	Mr.A.Bala Raja Ram	FDP	EV-VEHICLE DYNAMICS AND ELECTRIC DRIVES	ATTENDED	NPTEL	Jan -March
15	Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh	FDP	ACCREDIATION AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION	ATTENDED	NPTEL	August to October
16	Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh	FDP	EV-VEHICLE DYNAMICS AND ELECTRIC DRIVES	ATTENDED	NPTEL	Jan -March
17	Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh	FDP	RECENT TRENDS IN ELECTRIC VEHICLE TECHNOLOGY	ATTENDED	Nadimpalli Satynarayana raju Institute of technology	19-06-2023 TO 23-06-2023.
18	Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh	WORKSHOP	03 DAYS HANDS ON WORKSHOP N PCB DESIGN AND TESTING	ATTENDED	Nadimpalli Satynarayana raju Institute of technology	03-10-2023 TO 05-10-2023
19	Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh	ТТР	NEP 2020 Orientation & Sensitization programme under malavia mission Teacher Training Programme of UGC	ATTENDED	UGC-MMTTC,Andhra University,Vsp	22-01-2024 to 31-01-2024
20	Mr. S Ramanjaneyulu Korada	FDP	ACCREDIATION AND OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION	ATTENDED	NPTEL	August to October
21	Mr. S Ramanjaneyulu Korada	FDP	Developing eContent for Teaching and Learning of Mathematics	ATTENDED	Central Institute of Educational Technology, NCERT	August 21-25, 2023
22	Mr. S Ramanjaneyulu Korada	FDP	RECENT TRENDS IN ELECTRIC VEHICLE TECHNOLOGY	ATTENDED	Nadimpalli Satynarayana raju Institute of technology	19-06-2023 TO 23-06-2023.
23	Mr. S Ramanjaneyulu Korada	WORKSHOP	03 DAYS HANDS ON WORKSHOP N PCB DESIGN AND TESTING	ATTENDED	Nadimpalli Satynarayana raju Institute of technology	03-10-2023 TO 05-10-2023
24	Mr. S Ramanjaneyulu Korada	FDP	Enriching Academicians in the AJERA	ATTENDED	DJ Academy of Research and Innovations	12-09-2023 TO 16-09-2023
25	Ms.L.Advila	FDP	1week FDP /Awarded a certificate from GMRIT on Artificial intelligence application to	ATTENDED	GMRIT	04-03-2024 To 09-03-2024
26	Mrs.S.Chaitanya	FDP	Week online faculty development program(Viksit Bharat 2047)	ATTENDED	Nadimpalli Satynarayana raju Institute of technology	29-1-2024 to 02-02-2024